Veethree Electronics and Marine LLC, 2420 Trailmate Drive, Sarasota, Florida 34243 USA
Tel: 1-941-538-7775  Fax: 1-941-755-1222                                     www.v3instruments.com
AT A GLANCE
FEATURES
•	Smart Tachometer
  CANbus driven
•	All 2” gauges receive
  data from

Veethree Electronics and Marine LLC, 2420 Trailmate Drive, Sarasota, Florida 34243 USA
Tel: 1-941-538-7775  Fax: 1-941-755-1222                                     www.v3instruments.com
order information size Domed Elite
Tachometer w/ LCD US 7000 RPM 3” 781014SDFB 781098SDFB
Speedometer w/ LCD US 90 MPH 3” 781016SDFB 781100SDFB
Fuel Primary 2” 781019SDFB 781103SDFB
Fuel Secondary 2” 781020SDFB 781104SDFB
Voltmeter 10 - 16 VDC 2” 781021SDFB 781105SDFB
Temperature 240F 2” 781022SDFB 781106SDFB
Water pressure 40 PSI 2” 781024SDFB 781108SDFB
Oil Pressure 80 PSI 2” 781028SDFB 781112SDFB
Trim 2” 781032SDFB 781116SDFB
AT A GLANCE
FEATURES
•	Large FSTN LCD
  (excellent optical